KAVON International, Inc.

CUSTOM MATERIALS, INC. 16865 Park Circle Drive Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023-9904



The Employees of Custom Materials, Inc. Proudly Display Their ISO 9001:2000 Flag

ongratulations are in order for **Custom Materials, Inc.**, located in Chagrin Falls, Ohio. On April 5, 2006 they received their certification to ISO 9001:2000 from QMI. During the flag ceremony on May 22, 2006, John Novak (KAVON President) presented the ISO 9001:2000 flag to Taylor Robinson (President).

KAVON International, Inc. consultants Frank and John Novak assisted Custom Materials, Inc. in the identification of its processes, preparation of their ISO 9001:2000 documentation, and the training of their employees.

Custom Materials Inc. is the leading producer of electrical insulation and components for all major manufacturers of electrical power generation, distribution equipment, and controls. Their components range from insulation used in transformers, motors and motor controls to insulation for rubber presses and even gaskets for bushings. While insulation is a core business, through their diverse manufacturing capabilities, they also provide plastic and metal fabrication, as well as complete sub-assemblies.

If your company is seeking registration or compliance to any of the Quality Management System standards such as ISO 9001:2000, ISO 16949, AS9100, ISO 17025, ISO 14001, or ISO 13485, give us a call at 888-637-9398.

© Copyright 2006 by KAVON International, Inc., All Rights Reserved

1

KAVON International, Inc. 12275 Bean Road Chardon, Ohio 44024-9098 888-637-9598 440-286-9510 fax www.kavon.com